
IDID : Tel : Fax :36 28957288 28907017

ZUNG FU COMPANY LIMITED
32/F., THE LEE GARDENS,  33 HYSAN AVENUE,  CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG  

PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE

3326PRP Number  : 16 22-FEB-2016Effective Date  :

2016Model Year  :2016Manufacture Year  : 2987Engine Size  :

 $924,359.00A1)  Retail Price of Motor Vehicles (not including A2, B & C) 

/

MERCEDES BENZMake  :
G350 D FACELIFT (G463)Model  :

-Model Code  :

cc

1

2
3
4

5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13

ZI1
SP3/SP4/SP5

RM9
D27
EH3
EU9
JC9
P47
P48
PA1
PA8

24-MONTH MANUFACTURE'S WORLDWIDE 
WARRANTY FROM THE DATE OF REGISTRATION
NON-METALLIC / METALLIC PAINTWORK
TRIM PARTS IN ANTHRACITE POPLAR WOOD
BLACK LEATHER/ GREY LEATHER/ CHESTNUT 
LEATHER
18" 5-TWIN-SPOKE LIGHY ALLOY WHEELS
ELECTRIC TILTING/ SLIDING SUNROOF
MEDIA INTERFACE
SURROUND SOUND SYSTEM
DASHBOARD LEATHER-TRIMMED, BLACK
FRONT MUD FLAPS
REAR MUD FLAPS
SEAT COMFORT PACKAGE
PARKING PACKAGE CONSISTING OF 
PARKTRONIC AND REVERSING CAMERA

1
2
3

DESIGNO MAGNO
DESIGNO METALLIC
DESIGNO MYSTIC

 $54,000.00
 $26,500.00
 $30,000.00

A2) Retail Price of Optional Treatment 

B) Retail Price of Optional Accessories

A2 sub-total :

 B sub-total :

CodeItem Description

 $110,500.00

 $288,700.00

302933 Motor Vehicles Valuation Group
Hong Kong Customs & Excise DepartmentPrint Date: 22-02-2016

PRP App. No. A / 16

P

PRP No. P 3326 / 16

/

Number of Seats  : 4 Submission Date  : 15-02-2016

P.  1 of 2



IDID : Tel : Fax :36 28957288 28907017

ZUNG FU COMPANY LIMITED
32/F., THE LEE GARDENS,  33 HYSAN AVENUE,  CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG  

PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE

1
2

3
4

5

6

7
8

9
10
11

12

FZ8

PA3
PA4

PA5

PA5

Q55
V56

Y16
ZD6
ZG2

ZG6

SINGLE-TONE DESIGNO LEATHER
ANTI-THEFT ALARM SYSTEM WITH TOW-AWAY 
PROTECTION AND INTERIOR MONITORING 
SYSTEM
EXTERIOR STAINLESS STEEL PACKAGE
EXCLUSIVE PACKAGE (CODE PA1 & JC9 & (D04 
OR D06) ARE INCLUDED AT $0)
SPORTS PACKAGE (CODE RM6 & PA3 & ZD6 ARE 
INCLUDED AT $0, ALTERNATIVE: CODE RM9 IN 
TITANIUM GREY AT $0))
SPORTS PACKAGE (CODE RK5 & PA3 & ZD6 ARE 
INCLUDED AT $0, ALTERNATIVE: CODE RM9 IN 
TITANIUM GREY AT $0))
TRAILER TOW HITCH, BALL HEAD
HIGH-GLOSS BROWN BURR WALNUT WOOD TRIM
INCL. STEERING WHEEL IN HIGH-GLOSS BROWN 
BURR WALNUT WOOD/ BLACK NAPPA LEATHER
FIRE EXTINGUISHER
CHROME PACKAGE
DESIGNO BLACK PIANO LACQUER TRIM INCL. 
STEERING WHEEL IN DESIGNO BLACK PIANO 
LACQUER/ BLACK NAPPA LEATHER
AMG CARBON-FIBRE INCL. DESIGNO WOOD-
LEATHER STEERING WHEEL IN DESIGNO BLACK 
PIANO LACQUER/ BLACK NAPPA LEATHER

 $20,000.00
 $5,700.00

 $19,200.00
 $25,700.00

 $42,000.00

 $47,000.00

 $6,100.00
 $13,000.00

 $1,700.00
 $9,500.00

 $30,500.00

 $68,300.00

C) Retail Price of Warranty (Optional) C highest value :

Chassis No.

302933 Motor Vehicles Valuation Group
Hong Kong Customs & Excise DepartmentPrint Date: 22-02-2016

P.  2 of 2
PRP App. No. A / 16
PRP No. P 3326 / 16


