ZUNG FU COMPANY LIMITED

32/F., THE LEE GARDENS, 33 HYSAN AVENUE, CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG

ID: ID 36		Tel : 2895728	38		Fax: 2	8907017	
PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE							
PRP Number :	Р	3326 / 16			Effective Date : 22	-FEB-2016	
Make : MERC	CEDES	BENZ					
Model : G350	D FAC	ELIFT (G463)					
Model Code :							
Manufacture Ye	ear :	2016	Model Year :	2016	Engine Size :	2987 cc	
Number of Sea	ts:	4			Submission Date:	15-02-2016	
A1) Retail Price	e of Mo	tor Vehicles (r	not including A2, B	<u>& C)</u>		\$924,359.00	
Item Code 1 2 3 ZI1 4 SP3/SP4/S 5 RM9 6 D27 7 EH3 8 EU9 9 JC9 10 P47 11 P48 12 PA1 13 PA8	SP5	WARRANT NON-MET TRIM PAR BLACK LE LEATHER 18" 5-TWIN ELECTRIC MEDIA INT SURROUN DASHBOA FRONT MU REAR MUI SEAT CON PARKING	ANUFACTURE TY FROM THE DA ALLIC / METALLIC TS IN ANTHRACI ATHER/ GREY LE N-SPOKE LIGHY A TILTING/ SLIDIN FERFACE ND SOUND SYSTE RD LEATHER-TR UD FLAPS	TE OF RE PAINTW TE POPL ATHER/ ALLOY W G SUNRO EM IMMED, E	EGISTRATION VORK AR WOOD CHESTNUT HEELS DOF BLACK		
A2) Retail Price	e of Opt	ional Treatme	<u>nt</u>		A2 sub-total :	\$110,500.00	
1 2 3		DESIGNO DESIGNO DESIGNO	METALLIC			\$54,000.00 \$26,500.00 \$30,000.00	
B) Retail Price	of Optic	onal Accessori	ies		B sub-total :	\$288,700.00	
PRP No. PRP App. No. Print Date:		<u>3326 / 16</u> 2933 / 16 2016			ation Group & Excise Department		

ZUNG FU COMPANY LIMITED

32/F., THE LEE GARDENS, 33 HYSAN AVENUE, CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG

ID: ID 36		Tel : 28957288	G KONG Fax : 28907017	
		PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE		
1		SINGLE-TONE DESIGNO LEATHER	\$20,000.00	
2	FZ8	ANTI-THEFT ALARM SYSTEM WITH TOW-AWAY	\$5,700.00	
2	120	PROTECTION AND INTERIOR MONITORING	ψ0,7 00.00	
		SYSTEM		
3	PA3	EXTERIOR STAINLESS STEEL PACKAGE	\$19,200.00	
4	PA4	EXCLUSIVE PACKAGE (CODE PA1 & JC9 & (D04	\$25,700.00	
		OR D06) ARE INCLUDED AT \$0)	<i>+</i> , <i>· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · </i>	
5	PA5	SPORTS PACKAGE (CODE RM6 & PA3 & ZD6 ARE	E \$42,000.00	
		INCLUDED AT \$0, ALTERNATIVE: CODE RM9 IN	. ,	
		TITANIUM GREY AT \$0))		
6	PA5	SPORTS PACKAGE (CODE RK5 & PA3 & ZD6 ARE	\$47,000.00	
		INCLUDED AT \$0, ALTERNATIVE: CODE RM9 IN		
		TITANIUM GREY AT \$0))		
7	Q55	TRAILER TOW HITCH, BALL HEAD	\$6,100.00	
8	V56	HIGH-GLOSS BROWN BURR WALNUT WOOD TR	M \$13,000.00	
		INCL. STEERING WHEEL IN HIGH-GLOSS BROW	N	
		BURR WALNUT WOOD/ BLACK NAPPA LEATHER		
9	Y16	FIRE EXTINGUISHER	\$1,700.00	
10	ZD6	CHROME PACKAGE	\$9,500.00	
11	ZG2	DESIGNO BLACK PIANO LACQUER TRIM INCL.	\$30,500.00	
		STEERING WHEEL IN DESIGNO BLACK PIANO		
		LACQUER/ BLACK NAPPA LEATHER	* • • • • • • • • •	
12	ZG6	AMG CARBON-FIBRE INCL. DESIGNO WOOD-	\$68,300.00	
		LEATHER STEERING WHEEL IN DESIGNO BLACK	Ϋ́Υ.	
		PIANO LACQUER/ BLACK NAPPA LEATHER		

C) Retail Price of Warranty (Optional)

C highest value :

Chassis No.

PRP No.	Ρ	3326 / 16	
PRP App. No.	Α	302933 / 16	
Print Date:	22-02-2016		

P. 2 of 2Motor Vehicles Valuation GroupHong Kong Customs & Excise Department

